
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 3 OF 12 - JUNE 8-9, 2009

450 Motocross

FLAGSTAR BANK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

351 S. Sewell  544.4631

468 O. Diaz  544.8772

455 L. Moraes  545.0613

130 K. Keylon  445.3134

147 C. Miller  545.7655

345 M. Graddy  545.9716

482 C. Green  446.1057

135 J. DeMuth  446.1968

233 J. Berry  446.3659

213 K. Patterson  546.41110

229 J. Loop  446.45811

831 R. Smith  346.52312

605 J. Casillas  446.56113

659 J. Freund  546.61714

169 T. Conner  346.65615

629 A. Boughten  446.67016

253 A. Smith  546.67217

366 T. Addy  546.82618

376 R. Leybovich  447.06219

336 D. Jonon  447.12320

466 K. Moore  547.34921

177 M. Rask  547.81122

423 D. Kump  447.88623

967 C. Tithof  348.00224

389 J. Fisher  248.05425

491 D. Redding  548.23026

643 J. Oswald  248.62627

824 D. Tarnow  548.73028

489 M. Gage  550.96329

676 J. Johnson  351.52530

357 J. Locks  252.59731

492 R. Scruggs  453.24832

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

336 D. Jonon  436.9421

482 C. Green  437.3872

831 R. Smith  537.4953

135 J. DeMuth  437.5374

351 S. Sewell  537.5895

233 J. Berry  437.9066

468 O. Diaz  337.9817

169 T. Conner  238.0318

605 J. Casillas  438.1429

345 M. Graddy  338.15210

130 K. Keylon  438.35511

376 R. Leybovich  438.54712

455 L. Moraes  538.56213

253 A. Smith  238.58314

147 C. Miller  538.60115

629 A. Boughten  438.69916

466 K. Moore  539.10117

659 J. Freund  339.12018

229 J. Loop  439.13119

213 K. Patterson  439.15620

366 T. Addy  439.31021

177 M. Rask  539.96022

389 J. Fisher  239.96323

967 C. Tithof  539.98624

643 J. Oswald  440.37125

423 D. Kump  440.68726

824 D. Tarnow  340.76027

491 D. Redding  340.92628

676 J. Johnson  541.48829

357 J. Locks  342.84330

489 M. Gage  243.29431

492 R. Scruggs  346.92332

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

336 D. Jonon  452.8611

482 C. Green  453.5352

351 S. Sewell  253.8003

468 O. Diaz  353.8254

605 J. Casillas  554.0275

130 K. Keylon  454.2236

345 M. Graddy  354.2467

135 J. DeMuth  454.3728

169 T. Conner  254.8189

831 R. Smith  354.94810

455 L. Moraes  555.18011

233 J. Berry  255.29412

466 K. Moore  555.53513

389 J. Fisher  255.59914

147 C. Miller  355.71515

376 R. Leybovich  355.98116

659 J. Freund  256.00017

229 J. Loop  256.17818

213 K. Patterson  256.79019

629 A. Boughten  257.02720

253 A. Smith  258.24221

177 M. Rask  258.55622

967 C. Tithof  458.56123

643 J. Oswald  358.92824

366 T. Addy  559.52525

423 D. Kump  41:00.58926

491 D. Redding  31:01.86827

489 M. Gage  41:03.55528

357 J. Locks  21:04.16729

824 D. Tarnow  31:04.98030

676 J. Johnson  41:05.22831

492 R. Scruggs  31:11.33432
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